
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WPK Saturday, 09 July 2022

C 4/5 520 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ZIPPING DEMAND Last start placegetter WPK, 02/07/2022, R9, C 2C 2C 3C 4/1/1J. Magri 528601 11/3376

 2 IBROX WILDFIRE Last start placegetter WPK, 02/07/2022, R9, C 3C 2P 1P 4/1/2W. Dance 544591 5/2323

 3 MAGIC FLAME Dropping in grade WPK, 02/07/2022, R3, C 6C 5C 1C 4/1/2M. Ivers 545351 11/3281

 4 CHASE ME HONEY Dropping in grade WPK, 28/05/2022, R6, C 4P 2P 4P 4/1/2M. Hardman 538885 17/5243

 5 CHASING FERNANDO Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 1C 4/1/2C. Watts 538612 13/2324

 6 IMPRESS SHADES Weighted points score BGC, 30/06/2022, R5, 1 7C 1P 6P 4/1/2J. Mackay 533841 17/2293

 7 DOONAN Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R7, P 2P 7C 3C 4/1/1J. Lord 540273 8/2252

 8 SIMPLY LIMELIGHT 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 02/07/2022, R6, C 3C 2C 2C 5/2P. Rodgers 547097 3/0312

 9 SCRAMJET 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 02/07/2022, R3, C 3C 4P 7C 5/1R. Asquith 544967 10/1277

 10 BLACK FOX Last start placegetter WPK, 02/07/2022, R10, C 3C 8P 2P 5/1C. Arletos 547060 8/1269

 11 MANIPULATE Last start placegetter WPK, 02/07/2022, R1, C 2C 1P (FEL)C 5/2C. Chappelow 532110 7/0256

 12 BIG TOWN HERO Last start placegetter WPK, 02/07/2022, R1, C 3C 2C 5P 5/2G. Tyrpenou 545254 6/0240

 13 MARCH LEGEND Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 02/07/2022, R10, C 6C 8C 3C 5/1A. Proctor 543250 6/2168

 14 GRIM MADARA Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 02/07/2022, R7, C 7C 3C 5P 5/1J. Lord 545287 5/2137

 15 SUPER AUSSIE Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R8, C 6C 3P 1P 5/1B. Davis 543673 9/1264

 16 RETURN MAC Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R7, C 4C 3C 2C 5/2J. Finn 549196 6/0245

 17 DIAMOND ABILITY Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 2P 6C 5C 5/2B. May 543478 7/0244

 18 ZIPPING NOVAK Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R8, C 5C 1P 1P 5/2J. Magri 547941 5/0240

 19 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R2, C 5C 3P 1P 5/1R. Asquith 544965 6/1240

 20 SERENGETI Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R7, P 1P 7C 1P 5/2B. Wakem 538352 10/0238

 21 AUSSIE CORTIS Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R10, C 8C 1C 8C 5/1S. Easey 534762 8/1236

 22 LIGHTNING STAR Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2C. Bell 543845 6/0234

 23 ULTIMATE COAT Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 5P 7C 1P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 538881 10/0232

 24 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 548370 5/0216

 25 COCO MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R10, C 5C 1P 5P 5/1T. Corless 543274 11/2207

 26 SKEDADDLE JAMIE Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2M. Suttle 533183 5/0205

 27 LEKTRA LAD Weighted points score RIC, 17/06/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 3P 5/1M. Davidson 545992 9/1201

 28 IMPRESS HASSAN Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/2C. Bilal 544557 4/0198

 29 FERNANDO MAE Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R10, C 7C 2P 3P 5/1C. Arletos 547059 6/1194
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C 4/5 520 NONE
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 30 FARMOR BANGS Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R9, P 6P 4C 2C 5/2P. Chaker 530151 4/0191

 31 CANAVERAL Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R2, C 5C 1P 8P 5/1P. Chaker 531489 10/1189

 32 BARTON Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R5, C 4C 1P 2P 5/2L. Worthy 535116 7/0187

 33 OCULAR Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R1, C 4C 4C 4C 5/2M. Sultana 538654 5/0186

 34 LAGOON ALASKA Weighted points score GOS, 31/05/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2P. Rodgers 536504 6/0177

 35 KIP KEEPING 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R8, C 4C 2P 5C 5/2J. Finn 549197 5/0176

 36 NEVER FORGOTTEN Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2C. Bell 536133 3/0165

 37 CHARLIE'S JAR Weighted points score WPK, 22/06/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1A. Dwyer 538039 8/1159

 38 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2C. Bilal 536486 6/0159

 39 GENERAL CATTANA Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2T. Corless 538586 3/0147

 40 CRUISE OR LOSE Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 3P 5/2A. Messina 536612 9/0137

 41 LIKA LIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 4C 5/2A. Messina 536615 3/0130

 42 SECRETARIAT TWO Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 532751 3/0117

 43 FULLY ROASTED Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 7P 5/2C. Bilal 532888 6/0105

 44 LET'S TROT Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2C. Bilal 542637 2/096
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 1 SIMPLY LIMELIGHT 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 02/07/2022, R6, C 3C 2C 2C 5/2P. Rodgers 547097 3/0312

 2 SCRAMJET 1 Last start placegetter WPK, 02/07/2022, R3, C 3C 4P 7C 5/1R. Asquith 544967 10/1277

 3 BLACK FOX Last start placegetter WPK, 02/07/2022, R10, C 3C 8P 2P 5/1C. Arletos 547060 8/1269

 4 MANIPULATE Last start placegetter WPK, 02/07/2022, R1, C 2C 1P (FEL)C 5/2C. Chappelow 532110 7/0256

 5 BIG TOWN HERO Last start placegetter WPK, 02/07/2022, R1, C 3C 2C 5P 5/2G. Tyrpenou 545254 6/0240

 6 MARCH LEGEND Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 02/07/2022, R10, C 6C 8C 3C 5/1A. Proctor 543250 6/2168

 7 GRIM MADARA Unrequired at last meeting WPK, 02/07/2022, R7, C 7C 3C 5P 5/1J. Lord 545287 5/2137

 8 SUPER AUSSIE Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R8, C 6C 3P 1P 5/1B. Davis 543673 9/1264

 9 RETURN MAC Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R7, C 4C 3C 2C 5/2J. Finn 549196 6/0245

 10 DIAMOND ABILITY Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R7, P 2P 6C 5C 5/2B. May 543478 7/0244

 11 ZIPPING NOVAK Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R8, C 5C 1P 1P 5/2J. Magri 547941 5/0240

 12 GARDEN PARTY Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R2, C 5C 3P 1P 5/1R. Asquith 544965 6/1240

 13 SERENGETI Weighted points score GUN, 30/06/2022, R7, P 1P 7C 1P 5/2B. Wakem 538352 10/0238

 14 AUSSIE CORTIS Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R10, C 8C 1C 8C 5/1S. Easey 534762 8/1236

 15 LIGHTNING STAR Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 4P 5/2C. Bell 543845 6/0234

 16 ULTIMATE COAT Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R8, P 5P 7C 1P 5/2J. Mcfadyen 538881 10/0232

 17 FAT BOY'S CHARM Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R2, P 1P 5P 2P 5/2M. Davidson 548370 5/0216

 18 COCO MODEL Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R10, C 5C 1P 5P 5/1T. Corless 543274 11/2207

 19 SKEDADDLE JAMIE Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 5P 5/2M. Suttle 533183 5/0205

 20 LEKTRA LAD Weighted points score RIC, 17/06/2022, R8, P 5P 8P 3P 5/1M. Davidson 545992 9/1201

 21 IMPRESS HASSAN Weighted points score DAP, 17/03/2022, R7, P 6P 6P 3P 5/2C. Bilal 544557 4/0198

 22 FERNANDO MAE Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R10, C 7C 2P 3P 5/1C. Arletos 547059 6/1194

 23 FARMOR BANGS Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R9, P 6P 4C 2C 5/2P. Chaker 530151 4/0191

 24 CANAVERAL Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R2, C 5C 1P 8P 5/1P. Chaker 531489 10/1189

 25 BARTON Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R5, C 4C 1P 2P 5/2L. Worthy 535116 7/0187

 26 OCULAR Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R1, C 4C 4C 4C 5/2M. Sultana 538654 5/0186

 27 LAGOON ALASKA Weighted points score GOS, 31/05/2022, R9, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2P. Rodgers 536504 6/0177

 28 KIP KEEPING 1 Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R8, C 4C 2P 5C 5/2J. Finn 549197 5/0176

 29 NEVER FORGOTTEN Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R6, P 4P 2P 5P 5/2C. Bell 536133 3/0165

 30 SOOKY LALA Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R7, P 6P 4P 3P 5/2C. Bilal 536486 6/0159

 31 CHARLIE'S JAR Weighted points score WPK, 22/06/2022, R9, P 3P 4P 2P 5/1A. Dwyer 538039 8/1159
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 32 GENERAL CATTANA Weighted points score WPK, 29/06/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 5P 5/2T. Corless 538586 3/0147

 33 CRUISE OR LOSE Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R5, P 8P 6P 3P 5/2A. Messina 536612 9/0137

 34 LIKA LIGHT Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 4C 5/2A. Messina 536615 3/0130

 35 SECRETARIAT TWO Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R4, P 7P 6P 5P 5/2N. Holloway 532751 3/0117

 36 FULLY ROASTED Weighted points score GOS, 28/06/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 7P 5/2C. Bilal 532888 6/0105

 37 LET'S TROT Weighted points score BUL, 03/05/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 4P 5/2C. Bilal 542637 2/096
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 1 YUKO GIRL Grade order Grade 2 1C 5P 1P 2/1/2S. Sultana 547588 14/5418

 2 FRENCH MARTINI Grade order Grade 3 3C 4C 5C 3/1/1P. Lagogiane 546419 6/3396

 3 FASCINATE MEL Grade order Grade 4 1C 4C 5C 4/1/2N. Holloway 543676 12/3277

 4 LET'S WIN COIN Grade order Grade 4 4C 8C 4P 4/1/1J. Sharp 544496 7/2213

 5 FAT BOY'S DREAM Grade order Grade 5 2C 1C 7P 5/1J. Mackay 548365 8/1338

 6 SPRING ELEGANCE Grade order Grade 5 1C 2C 3C 5/1J. Board 544667 5/1324

 7 LIGHTNIN' ETHICS Grade order Grade 5 3C 4C 4C 5/1P. Rodgers 547092 5/1288

 8 EMBRACE Grade order Grade 5 2C 1C 2P 5/1C. Chappelow 549079 2/1287

 9 SCRAMJET 2 Grade order Grade 5 3C 4P 7C 5/1R. Asquith 544967 10/1277

 10 START PACKING Grade order Grade 5 2C 4C 1C 5/1G. Goodwin 544105 5/1264
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 1 RED REACTOR Grade order Grade 2 1C 4P 1P 2/1/2D. Pell 545926 7/4301

 2 CANYA WILDER Grade order Grade 5 2C 1P 2P 5/2M. Sultana 548573 5/0324

 3 FLIGHT RISK Grade order Grade 5 1C 4P 1P 5/1D. Pell 545931 6/1319

 4 SIMPLY LIMELIGHT 2 Grade order Grade 5 3C 2C 2C 5/2P. Rodgers 547097 3/0312

 5 WE DON'T SHARE Grade order Grade 5 1C 4C 2P 5/1J. Lord 550522 4/1308

 6 WHAT ABOUT THAT Grade order Grade 5 3C 1P 4P 5/1J. Lord 545284 7/1292

 7 CUMBRIA DAYS Grade order Grade 5 2C 3C 1C 5/1S. Fitch 543681 9/1284

 8 CUMBRIA KID Grade order Grade 5 2C 2C 3P 5/2S. Fitch 543679 5/0272

 9 GATLIN Grade order Grade 5 2C 3C 5P 5/2M. Finn 543969 6/0251

 10 KIP KEEPING 2 Grade order Grade 5 4C 2P 5C 5/2J. Finn 549197 5/0176
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 1 BANDIT NED Dropping in grade WPK, 26/03/2022, R3, C 4P 2P 3P 2/1/2J. Lord 533490 20/5339

 2 FERNANDO HUNTER Last start winner WPK, 02/07/2022, R9, C 1C 6P 2P 3/1/2M. Sultana 531134 14/4387

 3 OPINIONS Last start winner WPK, 25/06/2022, R6, C 1C 4C 1C 3/1/2M. Burton 526356 15/4332

 4 JABENI Weighted points score GAR, 11/06/2022, R7, P 3P 2P 1C 3/1/2B. Moroney 525218 15/4410

 5 ZIPPING DEMAND Last start placegetter WPK, 02/07/2022, R9, C 2C 2C 3C 4/1/1J. Magri 528601 11/3376

 6 IBROX WILDFIRE Last start placegetter WPK, 02/07/2022, R9, C 3C 2P 1P 4/1/2W. Dance 544591 5/2323

 7 MAGIC FLAME Dropping in grade WPK, 02/07/2022, R3, C 6C 5C 1C 4/1/2M. Ivers 545351 11/3281

 8 CHASE ME HONEY Dropping in grade WPK, 28/05/2022, R6, C 4P 2P 4P 4/1/2M. Hardman 538885 17/5243

 9 CHASING FERNANDO Weighted points score RIC, 24/06/2022, R8, P 2P 2P 1C 4/1/2C. Watts 538612 13/2324

 10 IMPRESS SHADES Weighted points score BGC, 30/06/2022, R5, 1 7C 1P 6P 4/1/2J. Mackay 533841 17/2293

 11 DOONAN Weighted points score DAP, 30/06/2022, R7, P 2P 7C 3C 4/1/1J. Lord 540273 8/2252
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 1 CUMBRIA JIM Last start Masters winner NOW, 27/06/2022, R10, M 1M 5M 3M M2/1/2S. Fitch 521206 16/1217

 2 CUMBRIA DREAMING Last start Masters placegetter WPK, 25/06/2022, R10, M 3M 4M 2M M2/1/1S. Fitch 521202 21/0297

 3 SHARKY'S WISH Weighted points score WPK, 25/06/2022, R10, M 7M 3M 1M M2/1/1A. Campton 521216 12/1213

 4 CRAZY OLD GOAT 2 Weighted points score GAR, 02/07/2022, R2, M 6M 1M 4M M2/1/1A. Weise 521120 13/3170

 5 SILVER HEELS Last start Masters placegetter NOW, 27/06/2022, R10, M 3M 3M 4P M3/1S. Fitch 496336 14/2190

 6 ROYAL EMGRAND Weighted points score WPK, 02/07/2022, R10, C 6C 4M 2C M3/1L. Azzopardi 520933 15/4212
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 1 MISS SADIE LEA Weighted points score MAT, 27/06/2022, R7, P 1P 4P 6P 5/2W. Dance 536714 12/0219
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 1 IN THE SUN 2 Unplaced after 1 start GOS, 28/06/2022, R1, P 5P M/1G. Stewart 552327 0/050
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